NOTHING IN YOUR MINI BAR?

Wander over and help yourself to grab
some coffee, tea, snacks, and cold
drinks for your stay.

We also have in-store more goodies that
you might find fancy too!

Please return your empty jars to the Bulk
Boutique for refills during your stay,
and kindly return any remaining jars on
the day of your departure.

By doing this, you help us to avoid
single-use plastics and useless packaging,
and to protect the environment
while offering you top-quality products.

Opening hours: 08:00 - 23:00



INCLUDED

Tea
Coffee
Milk
sugar

LOCAL SNACKS

Kashata peanuts brittle (2 pcs)
Seasame brittle (2 pcs)
Casava chips (50g)

Potato chips (50g)

NUTS SELECTION

Almonds (50g)
Cashew nuts (50g)

DRIED FRUITS

Dried mango (50g)
Sweet mango Baobab (50g)

COOKIES

Oat cookies (2 pcs)
Coconut cookies (2 pcs)

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

1.45
1.45

1.45
1.20

1.50
1.50

TZS

TZS

3000
3000
3000
3000

3500
3500

3500
3000

3750
3750

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



BEER ..o

Sarari Lager
Kilimanjaro

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola
Sprite
Diet Cola
Fanta

WATER

Still
Sparkling

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.

4.50
4.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

TZS

11250
11250

/500
/500
/500
/500

All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



ON
SUPPLEMENT



B E E R [GLU, SUL, ALC] $ TZS

Heineken 5.50 13/50
ENERGY DRINK $  TZS
Kombucha Classic 6.5 16250
Kombucha Lemongrass 6.5 16250
Kombucha Ginger & Turmeric 6.5 16250
SPICES $  TZS
Pemba cloves 6 15000
Chal tea Latte masala 6 15000
Cinnamon sticks 6 15000
Cocktall salt 6 15000
Pemba Vanilla powder 6 15000
SIGNATURE BLEND $  TZS

Hibiscus, Chamomile, and Cinnamon 6 15000
Black tea, Cinnamon, Ginger, Star anise 6 15000

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



Please notify the Shop supervisor should you have any food

allergies.

SOYA [ SOY |
CELERY [ CEL]
NUTS [ NUT ]
PEANUTS [ PNT]
MUSTARD MTD ]
LUPINS [LUP]
SULPHATES [ SUL]
SESAME [ SSE |
GLUTEN [ GLU |
MILK [ MLK |
EGG [ EGG ]
CRUSTACEAN [ CRU ]
FISH [FSH |
MOLLUSK [ MLS ]
ALCOHOL [ ALC ]
VEGETARIAN [ VEG ]
PORK | PRK]
BEEF [ BEF ]

Please notify the bar manager should you have any allergens.
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax and exclusive of 5% service charge



