

NOTHING IN YOUR MINI BAR?

Wander over and help yourself to grab some coffee, tea, snacks, and cold drinks for your stay.

We also have in-store more goodies that you might find fancy too!

Please return your empty jars to the Bulk Boutique for refills during your stay, and kindly return any remaining jars on the day of your departure.

By doing this, you help us to avoid single-use plastics and useless packaging, and to protect the environment while offering you top-quality products.

Opening hours: 08:00 - 23:00

Tea Coffee Milk Sugar		
LOCAL SNACKS Kashata peanuts brittle (2 pcs) Seasame brittle (2 pcs) Casava chips (50g) Potato chips (50g)	\$ 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20	TZS 3000 3000 3000 3000
NUTS SELECTION Almonds (50g) Cashew nuts (50g)	1.45 1.45	3500 3500
DRIED FRUITS Dried mango (50g) Sweet mango Baobab (50g)	1.45 1.20	3500 3000
COOKIES Oat cookies (2 pcs) Coconut cookies (2 pcs)	1.50 1.50	3750 3750

TZS

INCLUDED

BEER [GLU, SUL, ALC]	\$	TZS
Safari Lager	4.50	11250
Kilimanjaro	4.50	11250

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola	3.00	7500
Sprite	3.00	7500
Diet Cola	3.00	7500
Fanta	3.00	7500

WATER

Still Sparkling

ON SUPPLENT

BEER [GLU, SUL, ALC] Heineken	\$ 5.50	TZS 13750
ENERGY DRINK Kombucha Classic Kombucha Lemongrass Kombucha Ginger & Turmeric	6.5	TZS 16250 16250 16250
SPICES Pemba cloves Chai tea Latte masala Cinnamon sticks Cocktail salt Pemba Vanilla powder	\$ 6 6 6 6 6	TZS 15000 15000 15000 15000
SIGNATURE BLEND Hibiscus, Chamomile, and Cinnamon Black tea, Cinnamon, Ginger, Star ani	\$ 6 se 6	TZS 15000 15000

Please notify the Shop supervisor should you have any food allergies.

SOYA	[SOY]
CELERY	[CEL]
NUTS	[NUT]
PEANUTS	[PNT]
MUSTARD	[MTD]
LUPINS	[LUP]
SULPHATES	[SUL]
SESAME	[SSE]
GLUTEN	[GLU]
MILK	[MLK]
EGG	[EGG]
CRUSTACEAN	[CRU]
FISH	[FSH]
MOLLUSK	[MLS]
ALCOHOL	[ALC]
VEGETARIAN	[VEG]
PORK	[PRK]
BEEF	[BEF]